P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  1 / 1 8 / 2 0 2 4
DESCRIPTION

A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  1 / 1 8 / 2 0 2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SLNLED4-30D1O1L840
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE
4000K  5000K MAX
WATTAGELUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
SLNLED4-30D1O1 3000 2971 124 2927 122 24.17
SLNLED4-40D1O1 4000 3886 119 3837 117 33.1
SLNLED4-50D1O1 5000 4612 112 4576 111 41.46
SLNLED4-60D1O1 6000 6047 120 5859 117 50.9
SLNLED4-70D1O1 7000 6932 119 6731 116 58.65
SLNLED4-80D1O1 8000 8397 160 8393 158 69.71
SLNLED4-90D1O1 9000 8688 110 8567 108 79.82
SERIES SIZE  LUMENS VOLTAGE
# OF
DRIVERS
LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS EMERGENCY FINISH